[.0.0.F. LODGE 152 HAYDEN NORWICH
ATTENDANCE 1971-1985

YEAR DATE NAME POSITION

1983 Nov Alexander Chaplain

1984 Sept Alexander, B Chaplain

1979 Dec Arn, Roy Chaplain

1980 March Arn, Roy Chaplain

1981 June Arn, Roy Chaplain

1981 June Arn, Roy Chaplain

1982 Jan Arn, Roy Chaplain

1982 April Arn, Roy Chaplain

1983 April Arn, Roy Chaplain

1984 Jan Arn, Roy Chaplain

1984 Feb Arn, Roy Chaplain

1975 Nov Card, Harold Chaplain

1976 Feb Card, Harold Chaplain

1976 April Card, Harold Chaplain

1977 Feb Card, Harold Chaplain

1978 Jan Card, Harold Chaplain

1979 Feb Card, Harold Chaplain

1974 March Harrison, R Chaplain

1982 Feb Irving, L Chaplain

1972 Oct Smith, Elmer Chaplain

1983 Feb Alexander, B Conducter

1978 Jan Dykster, G Conducter

1979 Feb Irving, Lavern Conducter

1979 May Irving, Lavern Conducter

1974 Jan Yolman, George Finance Secretary
1971 June Tolman, G Finance Secretary
1972 Jan Tolman, George Finance Secretary
1971 June Yalman, George Finance Secretary
1982 Jan Alexander, R Finance Secretary
1985 Oct Harrison, R Finance Secretary

1978 Nov Harrison, R Finance Secretary



1978 Nov
1978 Feb
1979 Feb
1980 Nov
1981 Jan
1983 Jan
1984 Jan
1984 Feb
1985 May
1985 Feb
1976 April
1975 Jan
1977 Feb
1976 Feb
1972 Oct
1981 Jan
1985 May
1975 Jan
1976 Feb
1976 April
1977 March
1978 Sept
1985 Feb
1984 Oct
1973
1974 Oct
1977 March
1973 Jan
1972 Jan
1975 March
1985 Oct
1972 Jan
1973 Jan
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Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, Roland
Irving, David
Tolman, G
Tolman, George
Tolman, George
Yolman, George
Butcher, Frank L
Card, Harold
Hulet, W A
Hulet, W A
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Harrison, R
Alexander, B
Irving, Garfield
Irving, Lavern
Arn, Roy

Irving, Lavren
Minners, W
Arn, Roy

Arn, Roy
Harrison, R

Harrison, R

Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Finance Secretary
Noble Grand
Noble Grand
Noble Grand
Noble Grand
Inside Guard
Inside Guard
Inside Guard
Inside Guard

Inside Guard

Left Seme Supporter

Left Seme Supporter

Left Suporter NG

Left Supporter NG
Left Supporter NG
Left Supporter NG
Left Supporter VG
Left Supporter VG
Left Supporter VG
Left Supporter VG
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1917 Oct Irving, Godfried Left Supporter VG
1975 Oct McKay, Fred Left Supporter VG
1973 Nov Smith, Elmer Left Supporter VG
1976 Sept Harrison, R Left Suppoter VG
1980 JaN Card, Harold Noble Grand

1981 June Card, Harold Noble Grand

1982 Jan Card, Harold Noble Grand

1983 Jan Card, Harold Noble Grand

1978 Nov Damm, Lonnie Noble Grand

1978 Jan Damm, Lonnie Noble Grand

1979 Feb Damm, Lonnie Noble Grand

1972 Jan Hubet, W A Noble Grand

1976 Jan Hulet, W A Noble Grand

1977 Feb Hulet, W A Noble Grand

1984 Jan Hulet, W A Noble Grand

1985 April Hulet, W A Noble Grand

1984 Feb Hulet, W A Noble Grand

1985 Feb Hulet, W A Noble Grand

1975 June Harrison, R Outside Guard

1972 March Alexander, W Past Grand Noble
1972 Oct Hulet, W A Past Grand Noble
1973 Jan Hulet, W A Past Grand Noble
1985 Oct Hulet, W A Past Grand Noble
1971 June Card, Harold Past Grand Noble
1974 Jan Card, Harold Post Grand Noble
1976 Jan Alexander, B Recording Secretary
1978 Jan Alexander, B Recording Secretary
1979 Feb Alexander, B Recording Secretary
1980 Jan Alexander, B Recording Secretary
1972 Jan Alexander, B Recording Secretary
1977 Feb Alexander, B Recording Secretary
1981 March Alexander, B Recording Secretary
1974 Jan Alexander, Bruce Recording Secretary



1975 Jan
1981 June
1979 April
1985 May
1984 Jan
1983 Jan
1985 April
1984 Feb
1985 Feb
1985 Oct
1982 May
1973 jan
1976 Sept
1985 May
1985 May
1984 Dec
1978 June
1973 Nov
1976 Sept
1973 Jan
1971 June
1980 Jan
1979 Sept
1971 Dec
1092 Feb
1985 April
1985 Feb
1974 Oct
1980 April
1971 Oct
1985 Feb
1971 Oct
1977 March
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Alexander, Bruce
Alexander, R
Harrison, R

Irving, L

Irving, L

Irving, Lavern
Irving, Lavern
Irving, Lavern
Irving, Lavern
Irwing, Lavern
Irving, L

Arn, Roy

Arn, Roy

Arn, Roy

Herring, Rev. Herb
Herring, Rev. Herb
Irving, Lavern
Thorne, Harry
Irving, Lavern
Alexander, Bruce
Alexander, Bruce
irving, Lavern

Arn, Roy

Card, Harold

Card, Harold
Herring, Rev. Herb
Herring, Rev. Herb
Irving, Garfield
Irving, Lavern
Minners, W

Arn, Roy

Harrison, R

Irving, Lavern

Recording Secretary
Recording Secretary
Recording Secretary
Recording Secretary
Recording Secretary
Recording Secretary
Recording Secretary
Recording Secretary
Recording Secretary
Recording Secretary
Right Supporter NG
Right Seme Supporter
Right Seme Supporter
Right Seme Supporter
Right Seme Supporter
Right Seme Supporter
Right Seme Supporter
Right Seme Supporter
Right Supporte NG
Right Supporter

Right Supporter

Right Supporter NG
Right Supporter NG
Right Supporter NG
Right Supporter NG
Right Supporter NG
Right Supporter NG
Right Supporter NG
Right Supporter NG
Right Supporter NG
Right Supporter VG
Right Supporter VG
Right Supporter VG



1984 Jan
1978 Jan
1980 Jan
1985 Feb
1985 Oct
1980 Nov
1972 Feb
1973 Jan
1975 Jan
1985 Oct
1984 Jan
1985 April
1984 Feb
1985 Feb
1978 June
1982 Jan
1979 Feb
1974 Jan
1978 Nov
1978 Jan
1981 June
1983 Jan
1980 Jan
1972 Jan
1971 June
1981 Jan,
1976 Jan
1978 Jan
1971 Oct
1973 Jan
1975 June
1984 March
1972 Oct
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Alexander, R
Harrison, R

Harrison, R

Harrison, R

Irving, David
Irving, David
Card, Harold
Card, Harold
Card, Harold
Card, Harold
Card, Harold
Card, Harold
Card, Harold
Card, Harold

Damm, Lonnie

Hulet, W A
Hulet, W A
Hulet, W A
Hulet, W A
Hulet, W A
Hulet, W A
Hulet, W A
Hulet, W S

Irving, Lavren

Hulet, W A
Hulet, W A

Damm, Lonnie

Card, Harold
Dykster, G
Dykster, G
Dykster, G

Dykster, Garry

Dylster, G

Right Supporter VG

Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Treasurer
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Grand
Vice Noble
Vice Noble
Vice Grand
Warden
Warden
Warden
Warden
Warden
Warden



