YEAR	DATE	NAME	POSITION
1983	Nov	Alexander	Chaplain
1984	Sept	Alexander, B	Chaplain
1979	Dec	Arn, Roy	Chaplain
1980	March	Arn, Roy	Chaplain
1981	June	Arn, Roy	Chaplain
1981	June	Arn, Roy	Chaplain
1982	Jan	Arn, Roy	Chaplain
1982	April	Arn, Roy	Chaplain
1983	April	Arn, Roy	Chaplain
1984	Jan	Arn, Roy	Chaplain
1984	Feb	Arn, Roy	Chaplain
1975	Nov	Card, Harold	Chaplain
1976	Feb	Card, Harold	Chaplain
1976	April	Card, Harold	Chaplain
1977	Feb	Card, Harold	Chaplain
1978	Jan	Card, Harold	Chaplain
1979	Feb	Card, Harold	Chaplain
1974	March	Harrison, R	Chaplain
1982	Feb	Irving, L	Chaplain
1972	Oct	Smith, Elmer	Chaplain
1983	Feb	Alexander, B	Conducter
1978	Jan	Dykster, G	Conducter
1979	Feb	Irving, Lavern	Conducter
1979	May	Irving, Lavern	Conducter
1974	Jan	Yolman, George	Finance Secretary
1971	June	Tolman, G	Finance Secretary
1972	Jan	Tolman, George	Finance Secretary
1971	June	Yalman, George	Finance Secretary
1982	Jan	Alexander, R	Finance Secretary
1985	Oct	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary
1978	Nov	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary

1978 Nov	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary
1978 Feb	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary
1979 Feb	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary
1980 Nov	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary
1981 Jan	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary
1983 Jan	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary
1984 Jan	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary
1984 Feb	Harrison, R	Finance Secretary
1985 May	Harrison, Roland	Finance Secretary
1985 Feb	Irving, David	Finance Secretary
1976 April	Tolman, G	Finance Secretary
1975 Jan	Tolman, George	Finance Secretary
1977 Feb	Tolman, George	Finance Secretary
1976 Feb	Yolman, George	Finance Secretary
1972 Oct	Butcher, Frank L	Noble Grand
1981 Jan	Card, Harold	Noble Grand
1985 May	Hulet, W A	Noble Grand
1975 Jan	Hulet, W A	Noble Grand
1976 Feb	Harrison, R	Inside Guard
1976 April	Harrison, R	Inside Guard
1977 March	Harrison, R	Inside Guard
1978 Sept	Harrison, R	Inside Guard
1985 Feb	Harrison, R	Inside Guard
1984 Oct	Alexander, B	Left Seme Supporter
1973	Irving, Garfield	Left Seme Supporter
1974 Oct	Irving, Lavern	Left Suporter NG
1977 March	Arn, Roy	Left Supporter NG
1973 Jan	Irving, Lavren	Left Supporter NG
1972 Jan	Minners, W	Left Supporter NG
1975 March	Arn, Roy	Left Supporter VG
1985 Oct	Arn, Roy	Left Supporter VG
1972 Jan	Harrison, R	Left Supporter VG
1973 Jan	Harrison, R	Left Supporter VG

1917 Oct	Irving, Godfried	Left Supporter VG
1975 Oct	McKay, Fred	Left Supporter VG
1973 Nov	Smith, Elmer	Left Supporter VG
1976 Sept	Harrison, R	Left Suppoter VG
1980 JaN	Card, Harold	Noble Grand
1981 June	Card, Harold	Noble Grand
1982 Jan	Card, Harold	Noble Grand
1983 Jan	Card, Harold	Noble Grand
1978 Nov	Damm, Lonnie	Noble Grand
1978 Jan	Damm, Lonnie	Noble Grand
1979 Feb	Damm, Lonnie	Noble Grand
1972 Jan	Hubet, W A	Noble Grand
1976 Jan	Hulet, W A	Noble Grand
1977 Feb	Hulet, W A	Noble Grand
1984 Jan	Hulet, W A	Noble Grand
1985 April	Hulet, W A	Noble Grand
1984 Feb	Hulet, W A	Noble Grand
1985 Feb	Hulet, W A	Noble Grand
1975 June	Harrison, R	Outside Guard
1972 March	Alexander, W	Past Grand Noble
1972 Oct	Hulet, W A	Past Grand Noble
1973 Jan	Hulet, W A	Past Grand Noble
1985 Oct	Hulet, W A	Past Grand Noble
1971 June	Card, Harold	Past Grand Noble
1974 Jan	Card, Harold	Post Grand Noble
1976 Jan	Alexander, B	Recording Secretary
1978 Jan	Alexander, B	Recording Secretary
1979 Feb	Alexander, B	Recording Secretary
1980 Jan	Alexander, B	Recording Secretary
1972 Jan	Alexander, B	Recording Secretary
1977 Feb	Alexander, B	Recording Secretary
1981 March	Alexander, B	Recording Secretary
1974 Jan	Alexander, Bruce	Recording Secretary

1975 Jan	Alexander, Bruce	Recording Secretary
1981 June	Alexander, R	Recording Secretary
1979 April	Harrison, R	Recording Secretary
1985 May	Irving, L	Recording Secretary
1984 Jan	Irving, L	Recording Secretary
1983 Jan	Irving, Lavern	Recording Secretary
1985 April	Irving, Lavern	Recording Secretary
1984 Feb	Irving, Lavern	Recording Secretary
1985 Feb	Irving, Lavern	Recording Secretary
1985 Oct	Irwing, Lavern	Recording Secretary
1982 May	Irving, L	Right Supporter NG
1973 jan	Arn, Roy	Right Seme Supporter
1976 Sept	Arn, Roy	Right Seme Supporter
1985 May	Arn, Roy	Right Seme Supporter
1985 May	Herring, Rev. Herb	Right Seme Supporter
1984 Dec	Herring, Rev. Herb	Right Seme Supporter
1978 June	Irving, Lavern	Right Seme Supporter
1973 Nov	Thorne, Harry	Right Seme Supporter
1976 Sept	Irving, Lavern	Right Supporte NG
1973 Jan	Alexander, Bruce	Right Supporter
1971 June	Alexander, Bruce	Right Supporter
1980 Jan	irving, Lavern	Right Supporter NG
1979 Sept	Arn, Roy	Right Supporter NG
1971 Dec	Card, Harold	Right Supporter NG
1092 Feb	Card, Harold	Right Supporter NG
1985 April	Herring, Rev. Herb	Right Supporter NG
1985 Feb	Herring, Rev. Herb	Right Supporter NG
1974 Oct	Irving, Garfield	Right Supporter NG
1980 April	Irving, Lavern	Right Supporter NG
1971 Oct	Minners, W	Right Supporter NG
1985 Feb	Arn, Roy	Right Supporter VG
1971 Oct	Harrison, R	Right Supporter VG
1977 March	Irving, Lavern	Right Supporter VG

1984 Jan	Alexander, R	Right Supporter VG
1978 Jan	Harrison, R	Treasurer
1980 Jan	Harrison, R	Treasurer
1985 Feb	Harrison, R	Treasurer
1985 Oct	Irving, David	Treasurer
1980 Nov	Irving, David	Treasurer
1972 Feb	Card, Harold	Vice Grand
1973 Jan	Card, Harold	Vice Grand
1975 Jan	Card, Harold	Vice Grand
1985 Oct	Card, Harold	Vice Grand
1984 Jan	Card, Harold	Vice Grand
1985 April	Card, Harold	Vice Grand
1984 Feb	Card, Harold	Vice Grand
1985 Feb	Card, Harold	Vice Grand
1978 June	Damm, Lonnie	Vice Grand
1982 Jan	Hulet, W A	Vice Grand
1979 Feb	Hulet, W A	Vice Grand
1974 Jan	Hulet, W A	Vice Grand
1978 Nov	Hulet, W A	Vice Grand
1978 Jan	Hulet, W A	Vice Grand
1981 June	Hulet, W A	Vice Grand
1983 Jan	Hulet, W A	Vice Grand
1980 Jan	Hulet, W S	Vice Grand
1972 Jan	Irving, Lavren	Vice Grand
1971 June	Hulet, W A	Vice Noble
1981 Jan,	Hulet, W A	Vice Noble
1976 Jan	Damm, Lonnie	Vice Grand
1978 Jan	Card, Harold	Warden
1971 Oct	Dykster, G	Warden
1973 Jan	Dykster, G	Warden
1975 June	Dykster, G	Warden
1984 March	Dykster, Garry	Warden
1972 Oct	Dylster, G	Warden